
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

ANTONIO CARLOS DE MEDEIROS ROCHA 20 17 10 20 67 1

SERGIO AUGUSTO MARINI 15 20 13 0 48 2

LUIZ FELIPE CONDE 8 13 15 9 45 3

PEDRO GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA CUSTODIO 17 11 4 10 42 4

THAIS LOPES 12 10 8 8 38 5

DANIELA KAMINITZ PERES 9 12 5 11 37 6e

NATHANA MARTINS B. CALIL 0 0 20 17 37 6e

MARCELO MESQUITA 10 8 9 3 30 8

HUMBERTO BOTELHO 0 0 17 12 29 9

MICHEL NASCIF NETO 13 15 0 0 28 10

EDUARDO CONTINENTINO 7 9 7 4 27 11

PAULA MARCELA MELO PALACIOS 0 0 11 13 24 12

HELENA COSTA CARVALHO 0 0 3 7 10 13

LUCAS CALCADO 0 0 2 5 7 14e

ANA QUINTELA 0 0 6 1 7 14e

RENATA MAGALHÃES GOIS 0 0 0 6 6 16

RANKING COPA CARIOCA AMADOR B



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

FRANCISCO EDUARDO DA COSTA CARVALHO 15 20 6 20 61 1

MARCOS VASCONCELLOS DA FONSECA 20 7 20 0 47 2

CARLOS EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS ROCHA 4 12 17 6 39 3

PAMELA FERNANDES 17 17 0 0 34 4

JOÃO MAURICIO BARRETO 0 9 11 11 31 5

GILBERTO SOLANES 0 0 13 15 28 6

CEL RUY MENESCAL COUTO 0 0 8 17 25 7e

EDWARD AMADEO 5 10 3 7 25 7e

RICARDO LAMAS 11 4 1 9 25 7e

JOÃO LUIZ OLYNTHO MACHADO 6 5 0 10 21 10

TEN. HIDEKI 0 0 12 8 20 11

JOÃO ROBERTO MARINHO 2 13 0 0 15 12

CAROLINE DIAS 0 0 2 12 14 13e

LUIZ CARLOS B NOLASCO 3 11 0 0 14 13e

RAFAELA C. CAMPBELL 0 0 9 5 14 13e

MALVA ABREU ROLLA 10 3 0 0 13 16

THIAGO CURY 0 0 10 3 13 17

MARCELO SENGES CARNEIRO 9 2 0 0 11 18

JOSÉ ROBERTO PALHARES SALGADO 0 8 0 0 8 19e

MARIANA BARCELLOS 8 0 0 0 8 19e

BERNARDO GOMES 0 0 4 0 4 21

FELIPE PESSOA 1 1 0 0 2 22e

TEN. DANILO MACHADO 0 0 0 2 2 22e

RANKING COPA CARIOCA  AMADOR A



RANKING COPA CARIOCA AMADOR
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

LUIZ CARLOS B. NOLASCO 17 15 11 20 63 1

JOÃO ROBERTO MARINHO 15 17 20 8 60 2

FERNANDA SOUTO PINTO 10 6 13 15 44 3

JOSÉ ROBERTO PALHARES SALGADO 5 7 10 17 39 4

MARIANA BARCELLOS 7 11 7 12 37 5

PATRICIA WATT VIANNA 12 9 8 6 35 6

DANIEL ABBUD SARQUIS AIEX 9 20 0 0 29 7

RAFAELLA JEOLÁS 0 0 17 9 26 8

MALVA ABREU ROLLA 0 0 12 10 22 9

CAP ESTEVÃO GROSSI 0 0 9 11 20 10

CARLOS EDUARDO CORRÊA DO LAGO 6 13 0 0 19 11

ANNA LUIZA ARAUJO PINHO 13 0 0 0 13 12

ANTONIO PIMENTEL 0 0 6 5 11 13



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

ALEXANDRE GORBERG 15 17 20 20 72 1

DANIEL ABBUD SARQUIS AIEX 20 15 17 13 65 2

GUSTAVO PADILHA 13 20 0 0 33 3

ANTONIO GOUVEIA VIEIRA 0 0 15 17 32 4

TEN. CEL MARCELO COLLETES 0 0 13 15 28 5

MARINA BURNETT 12 0 0 0 12 6

RANKING COPA CARIOCA  AMADOR TOP



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

ANTONIO CARLOS DE MEDEIROS ROCHA 20 17 12 20 69 1

LUIZ FELIPE CONDE 11 15 17 12 55 2

SERGIO AUGUSTO MARINI 17 20 15 0 52 3

DANIELA KAMINITZ PERES 12 13 8 13 46 4

MARCELO MESQUITA 13 11 11 8 43 5

EDUARDO CONTINENTINO 10 12 10 9 41 6

HUMBERTO BOTELHO 0 0 20 15 35 7

PAULA MARCELA MELO PALACIOS 0 0 13 17 30 8

LUCAS CALCADO 0 0 7 10 17 9

ANA QUINTELA 0 0 9 6 15 10

RENATA MAGALHÃES GOIS 0 0 0 11 11 11e

CARLOS EDUARDO CRUZ SABINO 0 0 6 5 11 11e

RANKING COPA CARIOCA  MASTER B



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

MARCOS VASCONCELLOS DA FONSECA 15 20 9 15 59 1

CARLOS EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS ROCHA 17 6 17 8 48 2

JOÃO MAURICIO BARRETO 4 11 12 12 39 3

EDWARD AMADEO 9 12 8 9 38 4

RICARDO LAMAS 13 8 6 10 37 5

JOÃO LUIZ OLYNTHO MACHADO 10 9 0 11 30 6e

FRANCISCO EDUARDO DA COSTA CARVALHO 0 0 10 20 30 6e

GILBERTO SOLANES 0 0 13 17 30 6e

JOÃO ROBERTO MARINHO 6 17 0 0 23 9

LUIZ CARLOS B. NOLASCO 7 13 0 0 20 10e

CAROLINE DIAS 0 0 7 13 20 10e

MALVA ABREU ROLLA 12 7 0 0 19 12

MARIANA BARCELLOS 11 5 0 0 16 13

LUCIANO SALIM 5 0 0 0 5 14

RANKING COPA CARIOCA MASTER A



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

JOÃO ROBERTO MARINHO 15 20 20 12 67 1e

LUIZ CARLOS B. NOLASCO 17 17 13 20 67 1e

MARIANA BARCELLOS 11 12 12 15 50 3

MALVA ABREU ROLLA 0 0 15 13 28 4

CARLOS EDUARDO CORRÊA DO LAGO 10 15 0 0 25 5

ANNA LUIZA ARAUJO PINHO 13 0 0 0 13 6

RANKING COPA CARIOCA MASTER



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavaleiro I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

GUSTAVO PADILHA 20 20 0 0 40 1

CHRISTINA MIRANDA BANDEIRA 0 0 20 17 37 2e

LUCIANO BLESSMANN 0 0 17 20 37 2e

RANKING COPA CARIOCA 2018 MASTER TOP



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 Cavalo I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

CMD SATINE 12 20 17 20 69 1

CORA 15 17 20 15 67 2

COMIC 20 20 0 0 40 3

CAYANNO JMEN 13 20 0 0 33 4

CONFIT 17 15 0 0 32 5

GAIA 0 0 0 17 17 6

COPA CARIOCA 2018 CAVALOS NOVOS 04 ANOS



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 Cavalo I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

JOLLY BOY 20 20 15 20 75 1

KHEDIRA STª CECILIA 20 20 13 20 73 2

IDEAL MASSAGANA 20 17 17 17 71 3

TINKA'S GIRL 17 20 12 20 69 4

GOLD LAND 20 20 0 0 40 5e

TOP SANTO ANTONIO 20 20 0 0 40 5e

CONDE FLORES 0 0 20 20 40 5e

CARON 2 20 17 0 0 37 8e

CORAL 17 20 0 0 37 8e

KENYA SANTA CECILIA 17 20 0 0 37 8e

COOL 20 15 0 0 35 11

FERRAGAMO JOSILMAR 0 0 13 20 33 12

TREVO BRANCO 20 0 0 0 20 13

COPA CARIOCA  CAVALOS NOVOS 05 ANOS 



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

Cavalo I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

CAPRI 20 20 20 20 80 1

TATIANA J MEN DO SANTO ANTONIO 20 20 17 20 77 2

FRODO TB 17 20 15 15 67 3

CORINA 20 15 0 0 35 4e

VERONA DAS CATARATAS 0 0 15 20 35 4e

HERCULES MMASSANGANA 15 17 0 0 32 6

HERCULANO 13 17 0 0 30 7

VINDOCTRA DAS CATARATAS 0 0 0 17 17 8

CORILAU 12 0 0 0 12 9

COPA CARIOCA CAVALOS NOVOS 06 ANOS 



CLASSIFICAÇÃO

 Cavalo I sab I Dom II Sab II Dom III Sab III Dom IV Sab IV Dom Pontos Clas.

KENT DO CASH DO SANTO ANTONIO 20 17 15 15 67 1

BOCKER 10 15 13 20 58 2

CARON 1 12 11 17 13 53 3

HARLEY 0 0 20 17 37 4

FIONA SANTA CECILIA 15 20 0 0 35 5

EXPECTO DU VIEUX CHATEAU DO SANTO ANTONIO 17 12 0 0 29 6

LORD CARLINA JOTER 11 13 0 0 24 7

DOUGLETTA 13 10 0 0 23 8

COPA CARIOCA CAVALOS NOVOS 07/08 ANOS




